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woensdag   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 1 BAM! 7 1 568 28 4921 4555 828 2383 889 2566
2 1 9 Hoogstraten en fans 7 1 399 10 4796 4598 852 2313 885 2412
3 7 5 NTB 6 2 658 112 4736 3956 741 2051 871 2441
4 2 3 Shocking Blue 6 2 595 162 4430 3503 625 1768 792 2269
5 11 6 Champs 4 4 574 179 4629 3453 609 1791 805 2379
6 4 10 New Kids on the Block 4 4 643 123 4614 4002 746 2082 866 2334
7 6 4 Tripp Sicherheitstechnik 3 5 319 64 4490 3716 661 1912 790 2299
8 12 7 De Spil 3 5 513 68 4359 4137 769 2183 806 2294
9 5 11 The Selfies 3 5 358 185 4299 3600 700 2100 798 2199

10 10 2 The Lucky Devils 2 6 689 88 4565 3941 695 2065 818 2320
11 9 8 De Toppers 2 6 558 192 4417 3361 654 1743 830 2271
12 8 12 Spookteam 0 4 0 0 2100 2100 700 2100 700 2100

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Tripp Sicherheitstechni 746 753 692 2191 1 <---> NTB 722 871 848 2441 3
3-4 Shocking Blue 717 705 739 2161 4 <---> Spookteam 700 700 700 2100 0
5-6 Champs 774 800 805 2379 3 <---> The Lucky Devils 776 771 773 2320 1
7-8 Hoogstraten en fans 703 885 824 2412 4 <---> The Selfies 700 700 700 2100 0

9-10 BAM! 889 844 833 2566 4 <---> De Spil 662 692 711 2065 0
11-12 New Kids on the Block 705 709 866 2280 3 <---> De Toppers 703 716 727 2146 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  9- 3  1-10 11- 4  5-12  8- 2  6- 7
Next Week  7-12  5- 8  9- 2 10- 4 11- 6  1- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 852 Hoogstraten en fans 828 BAM! 746 New Kids on the Block
Scratch Series 2383 BAM! 2313 Hoogstraten en fans 2100 The Selfies

2100 Spookteam
Handicap Game 889 BAM! 885 Hoogstraten en fans 871 NTB

Handicap Series 2566 BAM! 2441 NTB 2412 Hoogstraten en fans

Men Scratch Game 264 Dennis van Hoogstraten 256 Hans Peters 243 Wim Hermsen
Scratch Series 668 Michael Rawnsley 667 Dennis van Hoogstraten 601 Wim Hermsen

Women Scratch Game 202 Marriette van Delft 195 Marcia de Groot 178 Marieke Peters
178 Marlou Klabbers

Scratch Series 545 Marcia de Groot 506 Erika Roosen 483 Marriette van Delft

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 852 Hoogstraten en fans 828 BAM! 769 De Spil
Scratch Series 2383 BAM! 2313 Hoogstraten en fans 2183 De Spil

Handicap Game 889 BAM! 885 Hoogstraten en fans 871 NTB
Handicap Series 2566 BAM! 2441 NTB 2412 Hoogstraten en fans

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 264 Dennis van Hoogstraten 256 Marc Peperzak 256 Hans Peters
Scratch Series 668 Michael Rawnsley 667 Dennis van Hoogstraten 605 Martien van Brienen

Women Scratch Game 202 Marriette van Delft 195 Marcia de Groot 195 Anja van Oldenbeek
Scratch Series 545 Marcia de Groot 531 Anja van Oldenbeek 506 Erika Roosen

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

40 Dennis van Hoogstraten 212 0 1275 6 642 632 196 264 207 667 667
2 Michael Rawnsley 204 0 1224 6 621 611 228 216 224 668 704

75 Hans Peters 192 6 1156 6 581 571 123 185 256 564 570
74 Mitchel Klok 190 8 1144 6 575 565 234 178 176 588 624
57 Martien van Brienen 189 8 1137 6 573 563 185 167 180 532 532
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

38 Wim Hermsen 187 10 1123 6 569 559 133 243 225 601 661
23 Gerard Pierik 185 12 1114 6 560 550 187 179 212 578 629
33 Wesley Bouwman 185 12 1112 6 562 552 165 169 202 536 554
27 Ronald van Zomeren 184 12 1108 6 557 547 150 181 183 514 517
51 Roel Ariaans 183 13 1099 6 557 547 199 210 191 600 681
58 Jeroen Kraak 182 14 1092 6 555 545 163 173 162 498 501
66 Marc Peperzak 181 15 1088 6 550 540 167 179 181 527 557
73 Thomas Stammes 177 18 1063 6 539 529 156 178 179 513 552
34 Melvin Bouwman 174 20 1048 6 527 517 142 209 151 502 544
95 Teun Daalmeijer 174 20 523 3 527 520 0 0
77 Rob Joosten 171 23 1028 6 520 510 160 161 200 521 593
26 Richard van Oldenbeek 169 24 1019 6 511 501 149 154 183 486 540
18 Jos de Haas 169 24 1014 6 516 506 137 191 192 520 604
19 Jan Verschoof 168 25 1010 6 511 501 167 211 158 536 635
78 Joop Peeters 166 27 499 3 503 496 156 180 163 499 580
68 Ger Nillessen 164 28 987 6 498 488 169 176 155 500 590
16 Hubert Vehreschild 162 30 973 6 494 484 173 169 122 464 536

7 Gregory Ruisi 160 32 482 3 484 477 202 113 167 482 578
110 Roel Janssen 154 36 928 6 467 457 130 141 164 435 519

12 Paul Couwenberg 141 47 849 6 429 419 120 129 131 380 485
11 Kevin Couwenberg 137 50 824 6 418 408 169 113 139 421 577
93 Andy van Deenen 134 52 403 3 407 400 0 0
48 Jos Geurts 127 58 381 3 387 380 d175 d175 d175 525 525
15 Jan van de Griend 117 66 704 6 358 348 112 105 119 336 522

105 Jan Geurts 103 70 311 3 313 306 d175 d175 d175 525 525
1 Leon Verhoeven 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Reserve2 Lucky Devils 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Ricardo in den Bosch 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Johan Krikke 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Tom Mol 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 William van Poeteren 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Marco Verkleij 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
37 Cris van Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Vincent Disveld 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Alex Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Branko Petkowsek 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
46 Rick Hopmans 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Jeffrey van Gram 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Melvin Louvet 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Jorn Hagemeijer 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Jeffrey Timmermans 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Julian Kwisthout 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Rene Rusman 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Peter Doekbrijder 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Jeffrey Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Ton Theunissen 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Reserve Champs 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 Juriaan Smid 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 Reserve The Pinkillers 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Theo Thoonsen 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 Antoon Daalmeijer 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Jimmy Giesbers 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Niek van Wel 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 Gerard Smid 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 Reserve The Lucky 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

81 Bob Geurts 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 Rene Candel 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 Reserve New Kids 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 Sam Batenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 Andre Kelders 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 Elroy Ruzette 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 Mario Selfies 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 michel In Den Bosch 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 Reserve De Spil 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 Roy Sprenkels 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 Bjorn Konings 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Spook 1 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
101 Spook 2 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
102 Jo Liebers 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 Reserve BAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 Toon Peeters 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 Reserve Hoogstraten e F 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 Rene Schendelaar 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 Thijs Kuijpers 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 Spook 3 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
112 Spook 4 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
114 Reserve Shocking Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 Marcia de Groot 170 24 1021 6 518 508 182 195 168 545 644
29 Marriette van Delft 160 32 965 6 484 474 147 134 202 483 579
25 Anja van Oldenbeek 160 32 960 6 489 479 151 145 133 429 483
43 Marlou Klabbers 158 33 948 6 483 473 175 115 178 468 564
56 Erika Roosen 157 34 947 6 475 465 169 177 160 506 632
31 Caroline Janssen 151 39 908 6 460 450 148 138 153 439 544
17 Marieke Peters 150 40 904 6 455 445 128 178 168 474 609
69 Samantha Schrievers 140 48 422 3 424 417 0 0
21 Marijke Pierik 138 49 828 6 423 413 124 144 127 395 527
24 Anneke Scherpenborg 132 54 793 6 404 394 129 154 155 438 633
44 Hanneke Jansen 129 56 388 3 392 385 118 113 157 388 556

107 Ilona Candell 128 57 386 3 388 381 d175 d175 d175 525 525
30 Elly Heldens 128 57 771 6 390 380 122 134 87 343 481
22 Henma Meeuws 119 64 718 6 362 352 138 127 115 380 590
36 Simone Meeuwsen 119 64 717 6 363 353 110 134 109 353 542

8 Wendy Cillessen 92 70 278 3 280 273 0 0
4 Griselda Louvet 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Debby Doekbrijder 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Gerda Boone 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Tanja Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Dee Teubner 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Reserve Toppers 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 Willie Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Renske Arts 0 0 0 0 0 0

] Boys
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

> Girls
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - BAM!  Lane 3  HDCP=28

2 Michael Rawnsley 204 0 1224 6 621 611 228 216 224 668 704
1 Leon Verhoeven 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Marc Peperzak 181 15 1088 6 550 540 167 179 181 527 557
51 Roel Ariaans 183 13 1099 6 557 547 199 210 191 600 681
74 Mitchel Klok 190 8 1144 6 575 565 234 178 176 588 624

103 Reserve BAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - The Lucky Devils  Lane 10  HDCP=88

5 Marcia de Groot 170 24 1021 6 518 508 182 195 168 545 644
7 Gregory Ruisi 160 32 482 3 484 477 202 113 167 482 578

33 Wesley Bouwman 185 12 1112 6 562 552 165 169 202 536 554
34 Melvin Bouwman 174 20 1048 6 527 517 142 209 151 502 544

8 Wendy Cillessen 92 70 278 3 280 273 0 0
80 Reserve The Lucky 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Shocking Blue  Lane 2  HDCP=162

110 Roel Janssen 154 36 928 6 467 457 130 141 164 435 519
93 Andy van Deenen 134 52 403 3 407 400 0 0
78 Joop Peeters 166 27 499 3 503 496 156 180 163 499 580
12 Paul Couwenberg 141 47 849 6 429 419 120 129 131 380 485
11 Kevin Couwenberg 137 50 824 6 418 408 169 113 139 421 577

114 Reserve Shocking Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - Tripp Sicherheitstechnik  Lane 6  HDCP=64

13 Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Tom Mol 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Erika Roosen 157 34 947 6 475 465 169 177 160 506 632
16 Hubert Vehreschild 162 30 973 6 494 484 173 169 122 464 536
15 Jan van de Griend 117 66 704 6 358 348 112 105 119 336 522
58 Jeroen Kraak 182 14 1092 6 555 545 163 173 162 498 501
79 Reserve 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 - NTB  Lane 7  HDCP=112

17 Marieke Peters 150 40 904 6 455 445 128 178 168 474 609
18 Jos de Haas 169 24 1014 6 516 506 137 191 192 520 604
77 Rob Joosten 171 23 1028 6 520 510 160 161 200 521 593
19 Jan Verschoof 168 25 1010 6 511 501 167 211 158 536 635
59 Jeffrey Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Champs  Lane 11  HDCP=179

21 Marijke Pierik 138 49 828 6 423 413 124 144 127 395 527
22 Henma Meeuws 119 64 718 6 362 352 138 127 115 380 590
23 Gerard Pierik 185 12 1114 6 560 550 187 179 212 578 629
24 Anneke Scherpenborg 132 54 793 6 404 394 129 154 155 438 633
61 Reserve Champs 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - De Spil  Lane 12  HDCP=68

25 Anja van Oldenbeek 160 32 960 6 489 479 151 145 133 429 483
28 Marco Verkleij 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
26 Richard van Oldenbeek 169 24 1019 6 511 501 149 154 183 486 540
27 Ronald van Zomeren 184 12 1108 6 557 547 150 181 183 514 517
89 Reserve De Spil 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

8 - De Toppers  Lane 9  HDCP=192

29 Marriette van Delft 160 32 965 6 484 474 147 134 202 483 579
30 Elly Heldens 128 57 771 6 390 380 122 134 87 343 481
36 Simone Meeuwsen 119 64 717 6 363 353 110 134 109 353 542
31 Caroline Janssen 151 39 908 6 460 450 148 138 153 439 544
64 Reserve Toppers 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 - Hoogstraten en fans  Lane 1  HDCP=10

37 Cris van Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Dennis van Hoogstraten 212 0 1275 6 642 632 196 264 207 667 667
38 Wim Hermsen 187 10 1123 6 569 559 133 243 225 601 661
39 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Martien van Brienen 189 8 1137 6 573 563 185 167 180 532 532

106 Reserve Hoogstraten e F 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - New Kids on the Block  Lane 4  HDCP=123

43 Marlou Klabbers 158 33 948 6 483 473 175 115 178 468 564
68 Ger Nillessen 164 28 987 6 498 488 169 176 155 500 590
44 Hanneke Jansen 129 56 388 3 392 385 118 113 157 388 556
75 Hans Peters 192 6 1156 6 581 571 123 185 256 564 570
83 Reserve New Kids 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 - The Selfies  Lane 5  HDCP=185

48 Jos Geurts 127 58 381 3 387 380 d175 d175 d175 525 525
107 Ilona Candell 128 57 386 3 388 381 d175 d175 d175 525 525
105 Jan Geurts 103 70 311 3 313 306 d175 d175 d175 525 525

45 Branko Petkowsek 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
69 Samantha Schrievers 140 48 422 3 424 417 0 0

109 Thijs Kuijpers 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 - Spookteam  Lane 8  HDCP=0

100 Spook 1 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
101 Spook 2 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
111 Spook 3 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
112 Spook 4 0 0 0 0 d175 d175 d175 525 525
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